CLUSTER
PENDANT PARABOLIC
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID CUBOID HEIGHT CUBOID FINISH LOUVER FINISH REVEAL FINISH LIGHT SOURCE OPTIC CRI
PAR 90CRI
CLU03PPAR - Cluster
3x1 Pendant Parabolic
CLU05PPAR - Cluster
5x1 Pendant Parabolic
CLU22PPAR - Cluster
2x2 Pendant Parabolic
3IN - 3"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
FTMW - Matte
white
FTMB - Matte
black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
MWPL - Matte White
Parabolic Louver
MBPL - Matte Black Parabolic
Louver
MPL - Matte Parabolic Louver
SPL - Specular Parabolic
Louver
FTMW - Matte
white
FTMB - Matte
black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
SW - Static white PAR -
Parabolic
90CRI -
90+ CRI
SOLA 1 - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO 1 - Tunable white 2-channel
control 65K to 27K
1 Not available with integral driver option.
COLOR TEMP. DRIVER VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 2 DIMMING CANOPY TYPE 4 CANOPY FINISH SUSPENSION
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
INTEGRAL 120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
3x1 578LM - 578 lm D1 - 1%
0-10V
ELV 3 - ELV
120V
TRI 3 - TRIAC
120V
3 	Only
available with
120V.
FLS 5 - Flat square
canopy, 4" octagonal
junction box
DS - Deep square
canopy
CDS - Conduit feed,
square canopy
4 	See page 4 for details.
5 	Not available with 3"
cuboid height when